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Tuesday, February 25th

Start
10:00 AM
1:00 PM

2:.06 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:15PM

5:15PM
6:30 PM

End
5:00 PM
2:05 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:15PM

4:45 PM

6:30 PM
8:30 PM

Wednesday,

7:.00 AM
7:.00 AM
8:30 AM
8:35 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM
10:45 AM

11:45 AM
12:00 PM
1.30 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM
345 PM
4:.00 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

5:00 PM
815 AM
8:35 AM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM
11:45 AM

12:00 PM
1.15PM
2:30 PM

2:45 PM
345 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:30 PM

Presentation Topic
Registration Open

Opening Statements

PFAS
Break

Landfill Gas Capture

Location

Crowne Hallway

Crowne A

Crowne A

Crowne A

HHW & Small Quantity Generators

Kentucky's SWIFR Grant

Reception

Dinner

February 26th

Registration Open
Breakfast

Brief Welcome

Crowne A

Crowne A

Exhibit Hall

Crowne Hallway
CrowneB& C

Crowne A

Municipal Recyling Infrastructure Panel

Crowne A

Challenging-to-Recycle Items Panel

Break

Tire Management Panel

How to Manage Burnout
Lunch

Breakout Sessions

Crowne A

Crowne A

Crowne A

Crowne B& C

Breakout Session Topic 1: Composting Education

Breakout Session Topic 2: Kentucky Recycling Coalition

Trimble

Whitley

Kentucky Solid Waste, Recycling, &
Sustainability Conference Agenda

Speaker Name

Brian Osterman
Rebecca Goodman
Governor's Office (Invited)

Larry Hughes

Tim Ward

Todd Preher

April Webb
Alison Davis

Daniel Kahl

Brian Osterman

Tim Snowden
Danny Masten
Angie Muncy

Jaime Green-Smith

Troy Williams
Colleen McSwiggen
Suki Janssen
Derek Carpenter

Charlie O'Connel

Terry Gray
George Gilbert
Gary Logsdon
Nate Alexander

Zack Culver

Sean Raph
Cee Byrd

Megan Clere
Sheila Fields

Breakout Session Topic 3: Sustainable Waste Management in Schools

Russel

Tresine Logsdon

Danny Woolums

Break Out Session Topic 4: Waste Management Environmental Education Approaches

Break Out Session Topic 5: Compost Facility Permitting

Breakout Session Transition Period

Repeat Breakout Sessions

Break

EPA Sustainable Materials Management & Grant Funding

Reception

& KYRC Board Meeting

Dinner

Thursday, February 27th

7:.00 AM
7:.30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM

10:45 AM
11:16 AM
11:45 AM

9:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:156 AM
10:45 AM

11:156 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM

Registration Open
Breakfast

Environmental Justice
Disposable Vape Recycling

Break

Taylor

Crowne A

Crowne A

Exhibit Hall

Crowne A

Crowne Hallway
CrowneB& C
Crowne A
Crowne A

Crowne B& C

Litter Impacts to Wildlife & Waterways

Microplastics
Conference QA

Closing Statements

Crowne A
Crowne A
Crowne A

Crowne A

Perry Thomas

Charlie O'Connel

Alyssa Kuhn

Barbara Alfano

Megan Clere

Sheila Fields

Tyler McDaniel

Casey Baker

Nate Alexander
Callie Hilgenhurst
Brian Osterman

Brian Osterman

ﬂ Tuesday through Thursday,
February 25"- 271 2025

Q Crowne Plaza Louisville Airport
Hotel, Louisville, Kentucky

Speaker Title and Affiliation

Commonwealth of Kentucky Division of Waste Management Director

Commonwealth of Kentucky Secretary of the Energy & Environment Cabinet
Commonwealth of Kentucky Department for Environmental Protection Environmental Scientist Consultant

Republic Services General Manager

Republic Services Municipal Sales Manager

Commonwealth of Kentucky Division of Waste Management Hazardous Waste Branch Manager
Community & Economic Development Initiative of KY (CEDIK) Executive Director

CEDIK Associate Director

Commonwealth of Kentucky Division of Waste Management Director

Powell County Solid Waste Coordinator
Pulaski County Solid Waste Coordinator
Boyle County Solid Waste Coordinator

Lyon County Judge Executive

Blue Oval Battery Plant

Sustainability Central Coordinator

Athens-Clarke County Solid Waste Department Director
Rumpke Recycling Specialist

Compost Bowling Green Founder

TAG Resource Recovery President

Gilbert Environmental President

Commonwealth of Kentucky Division of Waste Management Assistant Director

Commonwealth of Kentucky Division of Water Big Sandy Basin Coordinator & Friends of the Tug Fork River Board Member

Kentucky Employee Assistance Program Licensced Psychological Practictioner

Louisville Compost Co-op Founder

Treehouse Compost Founder

Campbell County Solid Waste Coordinator

Covington Solid Waste Coordinators

Fayette County Public Schools Energy and Sustainability Ciriculum Coordinator

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government Environmental Education Program Manager
Kentucky Association for Environmental Education Program Director

Compost Bowling Green Founder

EPA Region 4 Sustainable Materials Management and Brownfields Project Manager

EPA Region 4 PCB and Sustainability Manager

Campbell County Solid Waste Coordinator

Covington Solid Waste Coordinators

CEDIK Environmental Justice Program Coordinator

Northern KY Substance Use Prevention Health Educator

Commonwealth of Kentucky Division of Water Big Sandy Basin Coordinator & Friends of the Tug Fork River Board Member
Tennessee Department of Environment and Conservation Environmental Scientist
Commonwealth of Kentucky Division of Waste Management Director

Commonwealth of Kentucky Division of Waste Management Director



